
205 HELP WANTED 
The 

Cultural Forum 
is accepting applications for stud- 
ent coordinator positions tor 1999/ 
2000. Apply for a tun, intensive, 
interactive experience in the follow- 
ing areas: Performance Arts, Her- 
itage Music, Events Crew, Na- 
tional Music, Visual Arts, 
Contemporary Issues, Film, Regional 
Music, Publicity. Positions begin 
Spring Term '99 Deadline is Fri- 
day, February 5, 1999. Suite 2- 
EMU 346-4373. Student Position. 
The CF is an EO/AA employer. 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO S21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS. GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO, CALL 1 800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625, 8AM-7PM, 7 
DAYS fds inc. 

Regional Music 
Coordinator 

The Cultural Forum is looking for 
students to book regional music on 
campus in 1999/2000. Work with 
performers, promoters, artists and 
agents to produce concerts and 
noon gigs. Position begins Spring 
Term '99. Deadline is Friday, Fe- 
bruary 5, 1999. Suite 2-EMU, 346- 
4373. Student Position. The CF is 
an EO/AA employer. 
DO YOU LIKE BABIES? Birlh to 

* Three needs volunteers to care for 
babies and toddlers during parent- 
ing education classes. Academic 
credit is possible. Call Sarah Per- 
outka at 484-5316 for more infor- 
mation. 

POSITION ANNOUNCEMENT 
STUDENT OFFICE ASSISTANT II 
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS OFFICE 

WAGE: $7.00 
DUTIES: Assist Accounts Payable 
staff in preparing invoices for pay- 
ment, filing and photocopying. 
QUALIFICATION: Position requires 
accurate keyboard skills, knowl- 
edge of filing and general office 
procedures, attention to detail, 
ability to follow both written and 
oral instruction, 10-key experience 
preferred. Applicants must be 
regularly enrolled students for a 
minimum of 8 credit hours per term 
for undergraduate and 3 credit 
hours per term for graduate stud- 
ents. 
WORK SCHEDULE: 15-20 hours 
per week Monday-Friday between 
8 a.m.-5 p.m. A variable work 
schedule is available to accom- 
modate your class schedule and 
finals schedule. 
Applications are available at the 
University Housing Office, Wal- 
ton Complex, 15th Street at 
Agate. Completed applications 
must be returned to University 
Housing, Attn: Robin Drinkwater 
by noon on Tuesday, January 19, 
1999. 
An equal Opportunity, Affirmative 
Action Institution Committed to 
Cultural Diversity and Compliance 
with the Americans with Disabilities 
Act. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

[IWiiiliraill |220 APARTMENTS 

Large 4 bdrm townhouse style. 
1 1/2 bath, Laundry room, garage, 

$825/mo. 344-4619 

215 APARTMENTS 
1 bedroom. One block Irom UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.1alray.com. Talray Holdings. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 2 bdrm apartments. 

$550 $595/mo. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

NEARLY NEW 
2 bdrm, lurnished, close to UO, 
$625/mo. 554-1883 or 896-0228. 

ONE MONTH FREE 
1/2 block to campus, two bed- 
room in great shape. $495. 1877 
Emerald. 343-6000 or 501-4246 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated (raternity house, 
utilities ind. Call 485-8008. 

Exceptional value 1 bdrm avail. 
2/05. $410/mo. West edge ot 
campus. On-site laundry, parking. 
No Pets. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 or 
344-1583. 

2 bdrm Duck's Village apt. Pool, 
hot tub, gym. $100 bonus. $372/ 
mo per person. Matt, 342-2773. 

220 APARTMENTS [UlMilM'J] 

Available 
* Now 

1-2 Bedroom 
GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 

$425—$545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

2 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off 

street parking, laundry 
& dishwasher. 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

$55(>-$595 
Call Shirley 684-4740 

2-2+ Bedrooms 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 

745 E. 15th 
$550 

Call Collin 485-9773 
or Morgana 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT, EEC 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PRIVATELY OWNED 

large, spic and span, 2 bdrm, 
$525/mo. Close 10 UO. 345-6475. 
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
& up. Utils, included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434. 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
1 block from UO, bdrm in 7 bdrm 
house avail. $275/mo. 343-6000 

Male student roommate wanted 
to share 6bdrm w/5 other guys. 
1390 E. 19th. $275/mo + util. 
Please call Jason, 338-4929 ASAP 

Share 2 bdrm house near 18th & 
Polk w/27 y.o. (emale. Yard, hot 
tub, W/D. $350+1/2 or $275+1/2 
w/yard work. Avail. 2/1 first, last + 
$100 dep. Michelle 684-4583. 

Three female roommates needed 
to share 4 bdrm Ducks Village Apt. 
Call 685-1522 lor details. 

Looking for one roommate to 
share 3 bdrm house. Large room. 
Nice walk to UO. Nice location. 
$360/mo. + utils. 684-8622 

Looking lor female roommate to 
share NEW 2 bdrm condo in 
Springfield. $310/mo. (neg.) +1/2 
util. 343-1308. 

Roommate wanted to share 2 
bdrm. house, w/d, garage, big 
yard. $365/mo. (includes util.) + 

dep. Call Anna Marie, 485-3304. 

Ducks Village 3bdrm looking for 
a roommate. $334/mo + util. Pete 
at 343-3828. pgriffen@gladstone 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
Looking (or an exciting, energizing, 
and beautiful way to merge body 
and wind into one? Join the Tai 
Chi Club! Every Monday and Wed- 
nesday, 7:30 a m. 9 a.m. in Ger. 
Anx., room 350 or contact the Club 
Sports Office. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line lor (ree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

INTIMATE VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 
Singles, couples, groups Confi- 
dential, professional, allordable. 
Call lor a price quote. (541) 302- 
9956. 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services 
633 E. 11th. 342-5940 

270 MEETINGS 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
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270 MEETINGS 

STUDY ABROAD AROUND THE WORLD! 
ATTEND THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION 

SESSIONS TO FIND OUT MORE 

Program Date Time Location 

Germany/Austria 
France 

Italy 
Ecuador/Mexico/Spain 
Africa. India 
United Kingdom 

Jan 13 

Jan 19 

Jan 21 

Jan 21 
Jan 21 

Jan 26 

3:30-5 p.m. 
3:30-5 p.m. 
3:30-5 p.m. 
2-3:30 p.m. 
3:30-5 p.m. 
3:30-5 p.m. 

Umpqua Rm. 

Rogue Rm. 

Walnut Rm. 

Ben Linder Rm. 

Ben Linder Rm. 

Rogue Rm. 

For more information contact: 

The Office of International Education and Exchange 
330 Oregon Hall, (541) 346-3207 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Burn a bit 
5 Apprehend 
8 Normandy 

town 
12 Miss 

Daisy’s 
driver 

13 Raw rock 
14 Biggers 

sleuth 
15 Grand- 

scale 
16 Cistern 
17 Discourte- 

ous 
18 Curtain-call 

preceder 
20 Oscar. 

Emmy, etc. 
22 Felon’s 

flight 
23 Harvest 

goddess 
24 Turn on the 

waterworks 
27 Confirmed 
32 Bullring 

bravo 
33 Greek H 
34 Wanted- 

poster 
abbr. 

35 Ghostly 
38 Went blond 
39 One of the 

Maunas 
40 One 

Freudian 

concern... 
42 ...and 

another 
45 Improvise 

musically 
49 Charged 

bits 
50 Young Mr 

Lincoln 
52 Cherished 
53 Shoppe 

description 
54 Future 

aves 
55 Fritz or k.d. 
56 Costner 

role 
57 Apiece 
58 Tackles' 

teammates 
DOWN 

1 Emeril 
Lagasse, 

eg. 
2 Kachina 

worshiper 
3 Related 
4 Auto- 

factory woe 
5 11th in a 

series 
6 Coach 

Parseghian 
7 Ray type 
8 Predica- 

ment 
9 Fifth in a 

series 
10 “Shane" 

star 
11 Change 

for a five 
19 Confi- 

dential" 
21 Moo goo 

gai pan pan 
Solution time: 23 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

1-14 

24 Derek and 
Diddley 

25 Heidi's 
height 

26 Time off. 
for many 

28 — glance 
29 Its days 

numbered 
30 Guitar's 

kin 
31 Beatnik's 

apartment 
36 Puts an 

end to 
37 Lid for a 

lad 
38 Random 

drawing? 
41 Where to 

collect 
$200 

42 “My Heart 
Will Go 
On" singer 

43 Audition 
goal 

44 Spot 
along the 
bus route 

46 Campus 
VIP 

47 Hit 
bottom? 

48 Work 
units 

51 “Hail!" to 
Caesar 


